1941 Thumbs Up - A Review
When We Are Married

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947
1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955
1956

1957/8
1959
1960
1961

1962

1963

Spring Playtime — A Review
Fumed Oak
Distinguished Gatherings
Thread O’Scarlet
The Dear Departed
A Marriage Has Been Arranged
Something To Talk About
The Late Christopher Bean
Double Door
The Monkey’s Paw
The Dark Lady Of The Sonnets
Night Must Fall

The Importance Of Being Earnest

Arms And The Man
Fresh Fields
Hay Fever
Yes And No
Dear Brutus
Rebecca
The Witch
Without The Prince
The Vigil
The Magistrate
The Rose Without A Thorn
Autumn
Jupiter Laughs
Tartuffe
About The House
The Man With A Load Of Mischief
The Holly And The Ivy
Take Two From One
The Cradle Song
Pride And Prejudice
The Eagle Has Two Heads
A Question Of Fact
No productions*
The Young Elizabeth
Sabrina Fair
Separate Tables
Eden End
My Three Angel
Fanny’s First Play
Harlequinade
Death Takes A Holiday
The Chalk Garden

A Letter From The General

1964 Epitaph For George
Dillon

Waters Of The Moon

1965 The Linden Tree
Blithe Spirit

1966 Where Angels Fear To
Tread

Tovarich

1967 Breath Of Spring

The Right Honourable Gentleman
1968 The Seven Year Itch
Somebody Knows

1969 The Bridge Of Estaban
The Aspern Papers

1970 French Without Tears
Time Remembered

1971 And So To Bed
Twelve Angry Men (A Reading)
1972 Trap For A Lonely Man
The Waltz Of The Toreadors
1973 Happiest Days Of Your
Life

Anastasia

1974 Dandy Dick

1975 The Shadow Of Doubt
Lloyd George Knew My Father
1976 An Inspector Calls
The Winslow Boy

1977 Move Over Mrs
Markham

The Rose And The Ring

1978 Flarepath



