1941 Thumbs Up - A Review		A Letter From The General
When We Are Married		1964 Epitaph For George
1942	Spring Playtime – A Review	Dillon
	Fumed Oak	Waters Of The Moon
	Distinguished Gatherings	1965 The Linden Tree
1943	Thread O'Scarlet	Blithe Spirit
	The Dear Departed	1966 Where Angels Fear To
	A Marriage Has Been Arranged	Tread
	Something To Talk About	Tovarich
	The Late Christopher Bean	1967 Breath Of Spring
	Double Door	The Right Honourable Gentleman
1944	The Monkey's Paw	1968 The Seven Year Itch
	The Dark Lady Of The Sonnets	Somebody Knows
	Night Must Fall	1969 The Bridge Of Estaban
1945	The Importance Of Being Earnest	The Aspern Papers
1946	Arms And The Man	1970 French Without Tears
	Fresh Fields	Time Remembered
1947	Hay Fever	1971 And So To Bed
1948	Yes And No	Twelve Angry Men (A Reading)
	Dear Brutus	1972 Trap For A Lonely Man
1949	Rebecca	The Waltz Of The Toreadors
	The Witch	1973 Happiest Days Of Your
1950	Without The Prince	Life
	The Vigil	Anastasia
1951	The Magistrate	1974 Dandy Dick
	The Rose Without A Thorn	1975 The Shadow Of Doubt
1952	Autumn	Lloyd George Knew My Father
	Jupiter Laughs	1976 An Inspector Calls
	Tartuffe	The Winslow Boy
1953	About The House	1977 Move Over Mrs
	The Man With A Load Of Mischief	Markham
	The Holly And The Ivy	The Rose And The Ring
1954	Take Two From One	1978 Flarepath
	The Cradle Song	1
1955	Pride And Prejudice	
1956	The Eagle Has Two Heads	
	A Question Of Fact	
1957/8	No productions*	
1959	The Young Elizabeth	
1960	Sabrina Fair	
	Separate Tables	
1961	Eden End	
	My Three Angel	
1962	Fanny's First Play	
	Harlequinade	
	Death Takes A Holiday	
1963	The Chalk Garden	